
DATE III IV V

   07/7/2025  (Monday) Evs Mathematics Mathematics

  08/7/2025 (Tuesday)

09/7/2025 (Wednesday)                     Hindi                        English                               Hindi

10/7/2025 (Thursday)

11/7/2025 (Friday)                     English                         Hindi                               Evs  

12/7/2025(Saturday)

13/7/2025 (Sunday)

14/7/2025 (Monday)     Mathematics Evs III Language     

15/7/2025 (Tuesday)

     16/7/2025 (Wednesday) English

   Kindly Note:  

 3. The school working hours will remain same during periodic tests.The school transport will ply as usual.

REGULAR WORKING DAY

REGULAR WORKING DAY

HOLIDAY

GD GOENKA SCHOOL INDIRAPURAM
SESSION:2025-26

PERIODIC TEST-1 DATESHEET 

 1.Attendance is mandatory in Periodic Test-1 .No Retest for Periodic test will be conducted. Duration of the test is 1Hour and marks weightage 
is 30.

 2. In case the student is genuinely not medically fit to attend the school, it is advisable to have proper care and rest at home.  The student will 
not be allowed to appear for  the test. Medical certificate attested by certified medical practitioner is to  be sent on the same day.

REGULAR WORKING DAY

REGULAR WORKING DAY


